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 DARM Open Loop Gain: G
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 DARM Open Loop Gain: G (ZOOM)



1 10 100 1000
10 7
10 6
10 5
10 4
10 3
10 2
10 1
100

M
ag

nit
ud

e

H1 20240927T211612Z
H1 20231027T203619Z

1 10 100 1000
Frequency [Hz]

180
135

90
45

0
45
90

135
180

Ph
as

e [
de

g]
 DARM Closed Loop Gain: 1/(1+G)
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 DARM Digital Filter: D
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 Act. stage digital filters
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